Overall

Place

Bib #
1
42
22
3
36
334
341
310
314
303
396
43
601
663
377
401
367
606
610
395
308
603
687
695
613
677
693
638
690
644
337
645
660
661
609
689
694
605
692
673
685
686
691
617
623
659

Name
Christenson, David
Clark, Justin
Bosco, Chris
Cassiday, Kevin
Schaffner, Nick
Manning, Craig
Grimm, Klaus
Yeager, Zack
Stott, Colby
Corthell, Dave
Clark, Chris
Sweet, Dustin
Rissler, Pete
Gansert, Guy
Vincent, David
Lachenauer, Will
Jose, Adin
Witt, Allen
Milligan, Jeff
Weiske, Kevin
Moritz, Jim
Parenti, Tony
Coleman, Travis
Keen, Casey
Douglas, Brent
Derksen, Harold
Durano, Louis
Watts, Tony
Dugan, Daniel
Gulka, Curtis
Mick, Stefanie
Graham, Ward
Gentry, Sarah
Oren, Isaac
Frayer, Jenny
Thomas, Paul
Infantino, Alex
Greer, Neil
Elicegui, Shawn
Oren, Lucie
Hambright, Devin
Simon, David
Morrissey, Pat
Mumme, John
Anderson, Christine
Greenwell, Matt

Franktown 08-16-16

Herbalife p/b Marc Pro

Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium

Reno Cycling Team
Herbalife p/b Marc Pro

Sierra Endurance Sports

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe
Herbalife p/b Marc Pro

Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Club
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen

A Little Zen

Hand Krankers
Reno Wheelwomen

Category
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Total
Elapsed
Time
00:16:53.98
00:17:12.12
00:17:36.35
00:17:39.83
00:17:54.23
00:18:06.37
00:18:16.78
00:18:57.98
00:19:01.57
00:19:02.97
00:19:12.70
00:19:37.90
00:19:46.02
00:19:52.29
00:20:01.42
00:20:06.57
00:20:13.25
00:20:14.28
00:20:28.64
00:20:28.70
00:20:32.10
00:20:43.15
00:20:43.80
00:20:47.46
00:20:49.09
00:20:49.24
00:20:54.71
00:21:14.95
00:21:19.22
00:21:27.78
00:21:33.22
00:21:44.79
00:21:50.71
00:21:51.24
00:22:05.52
00:22:13.56
00:22:20.03
00:22:23.34
00:22:26.16
00:22:30.21
00:22:43.37
00:23:27.54
00:23:55.66
00:25:44.27
00:26:12.65
00:31:40.31

Mph
27.52
27.03
26.41
26.33
25.97
25.68
25.44
24.52
24.44
24.41
24.20
23.69
23.52
23.40
23.22
23.12
23.00
22.98
22.71
22.71
22.64
22.44
22.43
22.37
22.34
22.33
22.24
21.88
21.81
21.67
21.57
21.38
21.29
21.28
21.05
20.92
20.82
20.77
20.73
20.66
20.46
19.82
19.43
18.07
17.74
14.68

Gap
0:00:00
0:00:18
0:00:42
0:00:46
0:01:00
0:01:12
0:01:23
0:02:04
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:19
0:02:44
0:02:52
0:02:58
0:03:07
0:03:13
0:03:19
0:03:20
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:38
0:03:49
0:03:50
0:03:53
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:04:01
0:04:21
0:04:25
0:04:34
0:04:39
0:04:51
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:05:12
0:05:20
0:05:26
0:05:29
0:05:32
0:05:36
0:05:49
0:06:34
0:07:02
0:08:50
0:09:19
0:14:46
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Women
1

2
3
4

Adaptive
1

2

Bib #

42
22

36
43

334
341
310
314
303
396
377
401
367
395
308
337

601
663
606
610
603
687
695
613
677
693
638
690
644
645
660
661
609
689
694
605
692
673
685
686
691
617
623
659

337
660
609
673

401
617

Name

Christenson, David
Clark, Justin
Bosco, Chris
Cassiday, Kevin
Schaffner, Nick
Sweet, Dustin

Manning, Craig
Grimm, Klaus
Yeager, Zack
Stott, Colby
Corthell, Dave
Clark, Chris
Vincent, David
Lachenauer, Will
Jose, Adin
Weiske, Kevin
Moritz, Jim
Mick, Stefanie

Rissler, Pete
Gansert, Guy
Witt, Allen
Milligan, Jeff
Parenti, Tony
Coleman, Travis
Keen, Casey
Douglas, Brent
Derksen, Harold
Durano, Louis
Watts, Tony
Dugan, Daniel
Gulka, Curtis
Graham, Ward
Gentry, Sarah
Oren, Isaac
Frayer, Jenny
Thomas, Paul
Infantino, Alex
Greer, Neil
Elicegui, Shawn
Oren, Lucie
Hambright, Devin
Simon, David
Morrissey, Pat
Mumme, John

Anderson, Christine

Greenwell, Matt

Mick, Stefanie
Gentry, Sarah
Frayer, Jenny
Oren, Lucie

Lachenauer, Will
Mumme, John

Herbalife p/b Marc Pro

Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium

Reno Cycling Team

Herbalife p/b Marc Pro
Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium

Sierra Endurance Sports

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Herbalife p/b Marc Pro
Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Club
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen

A Little Zen

Hand Krankers
Reno Wheelwomen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen

Herbalife p/b Marc Pro

Hand Krankers

Franktown 08-16-16

Category
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Total
Elapsed
Time

00:16:53.98
00:17:12.12
00:17:36.35
00:17:39.83
00:17:54.23
00:19:37.90

00:18:06.37
00:18:16.78
00:18:57.98
00:19:01.57
00:19:02.97
00:19:12.70
00:20:01.42
00:20:06.57
00:20:13.25
00:20:28.70
00:20:32.10
00:21:33.22

00:19:46.02
00:19:52.29
00:20:14.28
00:20:28.64
00:20:43.15
00:20:43.80
00:20:47.46
00:20:49.09
00:20:49.24
00:20:54.71
00:21:14.95
00:21:19.22
00:21:27.78
00:21:44.79
00:21:50.71
00:21:51.24
00:22:05.52
00:22:13.56
00:22:20.03
00:22:23.34
00:22:26.16
00:22:30.21
00:22:43.37
00:23:27.54
00:23:55.66
00:25:44.27
00:26:12.65
00:31:40.31

00:21:33.22
00:21:50.71
00:22:05.52
00:22:30.21

00:20:06.57
00:25:44.27

Mph

27.52
27.03
26.41
26.33
25.97
23.69

25.68
25.44
24.52
24.44
24.41
24.20
23.22
23.12
23.00
22.71
22.64
21.57

23.52
23.40
22.98
22.71
22.44
22.43
22.37
22.34
22.33
22.24
21.88
21.81
21.67
21.38
21.29
21.28
21.05
20.92
20.82
20.77
20.73
20.66
20.46
19.82
19.43
18.07
17.74
14.68

21.57
21.29
21.05
20.66

23.12
18.07

Gap

0:00:00
0:00:18
0:00:42
0:00:46
0:01:00
0:02:44

0:00:00
0:00:10
0:00:52
0:00:55
0:00:57
0:01:06
0:01:55
0:02:00
0:02:07
0:02:22
0:02:26
0:03:27

0:00:00
0:00:06
0:00:28
0:00:43
0:00:57
0:00:58
0:01:01
0:01:03
0:01:03
0:01:09
0:01:29
0:01:33
0:01:42
0:01:59
0:02:05
0:02:05
0:02:19
0:02:28
0:02:34
0:02:37
0:02:40
0:02:44
0:02:57
0:03:42
0:04:10
0:05:58
0:06:27
0:11:54

0:00:00
0:00:17
0:00:32
0:00:57

0:00:00
0:05:38



